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Outstanding in every application

Philips LED strips let every location shine in the light it deserves. Different color temperatures and up to five luminous fluxes give you the
tools you need to create the right atmosphere for every demand - from energizing office to atmospheric restaurant lighting, luxurious
retail experiences to relaxing hotel stays. Just right for all applications where people should feel comfortable and welcome.

Retail Hospitality Office

Philips MASTER and CorePro LED strips | Philips lighting
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PHILIPS

Outstanding in every application %

Philips
MASTER LEDstrip

Philips
CorePro LEBSEEE

Super light
VEL114Y
(CRI'90,

SDCM <3)

Good
quality light
(CRI 80,
SDCM <5)

Lifetime
of 60000
hours

Lifetime
of 35000
hours

Easy
installation
and tool-free
connection



Philips MASTER LEDstrip

Need exceptional lighting that offers diverse brightness and color options and more sustainable and smart performance?

Then make the MASTER family part of your perfect solution.

Benefits

The MASTER family offers various brightness
and color options with high efficiency

5 years warranty

Easy installation thanks to the flexible and
durable material

Heat shrink tube
+ Red

Characteristics

Lifetime: 60 000 hours
« CRI90,SDCM =3
 1P20

* Five different luminous fluxes:

500 -2 500 Im/m (at 4 000 K)

* Four color temperatures:
2700K-6500K

* Length:5m
* Cutting length: 5 cm
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Philips CorePro LEDstrip %

Looking for reliable, value-for-money LED strips that are slim, bright and ready to meet everyday lighting demands while saving
more? Welcome to the CorePro family!

Benefits Characteristics

Lifetime: 35 000 hours
« CRI80,SDCM <5
 1P20

 Four different luminous fluxes:
300-1600Im/m (at 4 000 K)

* The CorePro family is an economical solution,
ideal for everyday lighting requirements

* 3yearswarranty
» Easy installation thanks to the flexible and
durable material

* Four color temperatures:
2700K-6500K

* Length:5m
* Cutting length: 10 cm

Heat shrink tube
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Easy installation from start &

to fantastic finish

 Easy handling and wiring
* Pre-wired

» Self-adhesive tape for simple mounting on most
smooth surfaces

« Easy to select correct LED transformer and dimmer

with the simple rule: LED strip load must not exceed
90% of maximum transformer rated power.

Philips MASTER and CorePro LED strips | Philips lighting
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Philips LEDstrip — packaging
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Codes for Philips MASTER LEDstrip

929002696302
929002696402
929002696502
929002696602
929002696702
929002696802
929002696902
929002697002
929002697102
929002697202
929002697302
929002697402
929002697502
929002697602
929002697702
929002697802
929002697902
929002698002
929002698102
929002698202

MAS LEDstrip 4.3W927 475LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 4.3W930 475LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 4.3W940 500LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 4.3W965 500LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 8.3W927 920LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 8.3W930 920LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 8.3W940 1000LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 8.3W965 950LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 12.5W927 1380LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 12.5W930 1380LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 12.5W940 1500LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 12.5W965 1450LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 16.6W927 1830LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 16.6W930 1830LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 16.6\W940 2000LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 16.6\WW965 2000LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 21.3W927 2400LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 21.3W930 2400LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 21.3W940 2500LM/M 5M
MAS LEDstrip 21.3W965 2450LM/M 5M

Philips CorePro LEDstrip

929002694702
929002694802
929002694902
929002695002
929002695102
929002695202
929002695302
929002695402
929002695502
929002695602
929002695702
929002695802
929002695902
929002696002
929002696102
929002696202

I/

CorePro LEDstrip 2.3W827 270LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 2.3W830 270LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 2.3W840 300LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 2.3W865 300LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 6W827 750LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 6W830 750LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 6W840 800LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 6W865 780LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 9.2W827 1080LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 9.2W830 1080LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 9.2W840 1200LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 9.2W865 1180LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 12.3W827 1450LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 12.3W830 1450LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 12.3W840 1600LM/M 5M
CorePro LEDstrip 12.3W865 1580LM/M 5M



Accessory codes for Philips LEDstrip

929003167602 LS mounting clips IP20 50pcs EU
929003167702 LS corner connector IP20 50pcs EU
929003167802 LS tape-to-tape connector IP20 50pcs EU
929003167902 LS tape-to-wire connector IP20 50pcs EU
LS mounting clips LS corner connector LS tape-to-tape connector LS tape-to-wire connector
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Transformers codes Philips LEDstrip

For Philips MASTER LEDstrip

929002105680 LED Transformer 40W 24VDC 120-277V ﬁ
929002105980 LED Transformer 150W 24VDC 220-240V ==
913710032267 LED Transformer 60W 24VDC ‘
913710032567 LED Transformer 120W 24VDC

For Philips CorePro LEDstrip

929003426480 CertaDrive LED Transformer 30W 24VDC
929003426580 CertaDrive LED Transformer 60W 24VDC
929003426680 CertaDrive LED Transformer 120W 24VDC

929003426780 CertaDrive LED Transformer 180W 24VDC



https://www.lighting.philips.com/products/highlighted-products/ledstrips
https://www.lighting.philips.com/products/highlighted-products/ledstrips
https://www.lighting.philips.com/products/highlighted-products/ledstrips
https://www.lighting.philips.com/products/highlighted-products/ledstrips
https://www.lighting.philips.com/products/highlighted-products/ledstrips

Professionals choose Philips LEDstrip

Whether you choose Philips CorePro LEDstrip
for excellent value for money or Philips
MASTER LEDstrip for high light quality and
even more choice, you can be sure that it will
be a reliable and easy to install product, like
everything with the Philips logo.

Visit the Philips Lighting website to download
the LEDstrip Design Guide, Philips LEDstrip
leaflet and read more about the products you
are interested in.

Go to the website

Real pros choose slim strips y [

for big performance

New and ready to shine

MASTER LEDstrip

Need exceptional ighting that offers diverse brightness and color op

performance? Then make the MASTER family part of your perfect soh R

Superior light quality (CRI 90, SDCM <3)

Five different lumen outputs and four color temperatures
Connected capability - use Interact Ready kit 1o include in smart |
Hassl:free planning thanks to flexible Sm length and cut size of ¢
Extremely durable: 60,000 hours fetime and 5 years warranty
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